Ledalite-EyeLine-Suspended-Spec-Sheet-en 06/25 page 1 of 7
EyeLine linear suspended
Linear
EyeLine
Suspended
Stylishly sophisticated, boldly dramatic… Ledalite EyeLine suspended is sure to make
a statement in any architectural space. Its horizontally ultra-thin line of light makes
EyeLine virtually weightless, and so utterly organic that it becomes a natural element

7. Auxiliary Wiring not available with SpaceWise DT luminaires.
Note:  Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
Ordering guide example:  ELGSL93548QN04DERNNNWW04, R5
Family
EL
Ceiling Type Mount Type
S
Source
L
CRI / CCT 1 Lumens 1 Optics
Q
Distribution 1 Run Length
EL EyeLine G T-Grid
C Chicago
T-Grid
D Drywall 4
S Open
Structure
S Suspended L LED 950 CRI 90, 5000K
940 CRI 90, 4000K
935 CRI 90, 3500K
930 CRI 90, 3000K
927 CRI 90, 2700K
68 6800lm/4ft
48 4800lm/4ft
34 3400lm/4ft
Q Symmetric
MesoOptics Lens
N 65% Up / 35% Dn
G 20% Up / 80% Dn
J 100% Dn
04 4ft
XX Continuous Run
 (4ft increments)
Voltage Driver Circuit 2
R
Wiring Option 2 System / Controls 5 Finish 6 Power Cord Color Suspension Ceiling Mount
D UNV
120-277V
3 347V 3
E Advance Xitanium 0-10V
(1% Dim)
D Advance Xitanium DALI
(5% Dim) 3
H Lutron EcoSystem LDE1
(<1% Dim, Fade-to-Black) 3
S Advance Xitanium
Sensor Ready (5% Dim) 3
R Single
Circuit,
Remote
Driver
N None
E Auxiliary
Wiring7
B Battery
Pack 3, 4
NN None
SZ SpaceWise DT
Daylight &
Occupancy
W Signal White
B Midnight Black
R Racing Red
G Graphite Grey
C Custom
W White
B Black
04 4ft
08 8ft
12 12ft
20 20ft
R1 Drywall